Table
Daventry "A"
Burton
Coventry

Rushden

Leicester Sharks "B"
Corby

Market Harborough
Oadby & Wigston "A"
10. Wellingborough

11. Swadlincote

12. Kettering "A"

13. Hinckley "B"

14. Nene Valley

15. Melton Mowbray
16. Nuneaton "B"

17. Loughborough Town
18. Leicester Penguins
19. Leicester Sharks “C”
20. Solihull "B"

21. Coalville "B"
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22. Leicester Neptune "B"

23. Braunstone "B"

24. Shepshed

25. Oadby & Wigston "B"
26. Daventry "B"

27. Kettering "B"

Leicester Neptune "A"

Round 1
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League
232.5

231
196
245
189
186
179.5
204
186
178
155
196
187
176
178
177
160.5
113
146
130
125
114
95
118
92
67
38

Leicester District Swimming League

Round 2

Gala
6
6
6
5
6
6
5
4
5
5
4
3
3
4
3
4
5
4
3
2
3
2
2
2
2
1
1

Leaque Gala

244
200
214
214
220
222
202
159
178
183
197
179
129
196
184
172
188
166
126
116
115
118
122
7
98
56
52

12
12
12
11
11
10
10
10

(e]

NNADMDMRMNODOOON~NN~N~NO®O®OO©

Total

Leaque
476.5

431
410
459
409
408
381.5
363
364
361
352
375
316
372
362
349
348.5
279
272
246
240
232
217
195
190
123
90

Round 2 Results 11th Ma

Braunstone
Rushden
Leicester Neptune "A"
Swadlincote
Melton Mowbray
Leicester Neptune "B"
Kettering "B"

Corby

Daventry "A"
Corby
Nene Valley
Kettering "A"
Shepshed
Daventry "B"

Hinckley*
Burton
Wellingborough
Leicester Penguins
Hinckley "B"
Solihull B

Market Harborough*>*

Leicester Sharks "B"
Loughborough Town
Market Harborough
Leicester Sharks "C"
Braunstone "B"

Wigston**
Coventry
Oadby & Wigston "A"
Nuneaton "B"
Coalville "B"
Oadby & Wigston "B"

* - 5 Team gala scored 5,4,3,2,1 and gala points reworked 6,5,4,3,2 and then adjusted 7/8ths
** - 5 Team gala scored 6,5,4,3,2 and gala points adjusted 7/8ths on league table

All Round 3 galas are 6pm warm-up for 6.30pm start

220
214
197
184
118

183
163
147
107

254
215
182
144
139

245
203
196
131
112
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DIDDY 2019

Round 3 Draw - 15th June
EINAL - Corby

. Corby

. Rushden

. Coventry

. Daventry "A"

Burton

. Leicester Neptune "A"
. Leicester Sharks "B"
. Market Harborough

Wellingborough

. Hinckley "B"
. Swadlincote

Oadby & Wigston "A"

. Wellingborough
. Kettering "A"
. Nene Valley

Hinckley

. Leicester Sharks “C”
. Loughborough Town
. Melton Mowbray

. Nuneaton "B"

. Leicester Penguins
. Solihull "B"

Braunstone

. Kettering "B"
. Oadby & Wigston "B"

Braunstone "B"

. Coalville "B"

. Leicester Neptune "B"
. Shepshed

. Daventry "B"



